Building Applications Lodged from 1 March 2024 to 31 March 2024

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of Q

Karratha

Date Application
Received

240110

240111

240112

240113

240114

240115

240116

240120

240121

240122

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling Alterations

Dwelling

Shed

Fence

50 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

55 Poinciana Place WICKHAM WA 6720

3 Cajaput Way WICKHAM WA 6720

3 Jasmine Grove WICKHAM WA 6720

33 Jacaranda Place WICKHAM WA 6720

29 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

4 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

6 Bond Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

9 Heron Loop NICKOL WA 6714

14 Church Way BAYNTON WA 6714

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

07/03/2024

13/03/2024

01/03/2024



240123

240124

240125

240126

240127

240128

240129

240130

240135

240137

240141

240142

240143

240145

Dwelling, Carport, Patio & Fence

Dwelling, Carport , Patio, Fence

Dwelling, Carport, Patio, Fence

Carport, Laundry, Storeroom

Dwelling, Carport, Patio, Fence

Shed

Dwelling, Carport, Patio, Fence

Solar Panels

Patio

Pylon

Carport

Shed

Swimming Pool

Fence and Shade Sail

25 Dotterel Loop NICKOL WA 6714

14 Nankeen Ridge NICKOL WA 6714

20 Coorbeelie Street BAYNTON WA 6714

11 Yannarie Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

41 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

17 Mudlark Turn NICKOL WA 6714

35 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Lot 26 Cherratta Road MAITLAND WA 6714

3 Portland Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

51 Heron Loop NICKOL WA 6714

23 Truslove Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

16 Finch Street NICKOL WA 6714

16 Finch Street NICKOL WA 6714

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

05/03/2024

08/03/2024

05/03/2024

08/03/2024

05/03/2024

06/03/2024

12/03/2024

08/03/2024

12/03/2024

18/03/2024

18/03/2024



240149

240154

240157

240159

240160

240161

240162

240164

240167

240168

240170

240171

240172

240173

Patio

Restaurant

Dwelling - Alteration

Classrooms - 4 x modular

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling, Carport, Patio & Fence

Shed

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Carport

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Fence

Sign

2 Newman Court NICKOL WA 6714

Unit 120 23 Sharpe Avenue PEGS CREEK WA

6714

18 Featherby Way BAYNTON WA 6714

33 Rosemary Road BAYNTON WA 6714

Unit 1 9 Fishwick Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714

4 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714

25 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714

22 Truslove Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

2 Euro Boulevard BAYNTON WA 6714

2 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714

9 Wickerson Way BULGARRA WA 6714

7 Gunsberg Court PEGS CREEK WA 6714

11 Fabling Court BAYNTON WA 6714

Lot 1104 Lambden Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE WA 6714

13/03/2024

14/03/2024

26/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

18/03/2024

19/03/2024

19/03/2024

19/03/2024

19/03/2024

19/03/2024

19/03/2024

19/03/2024

20/03/2024



240174

240175

240179

240181

240182

Fence

Dwelling, Garage, Fence

Dwelling & Patio - Re Roof

Fence

Carport & Shed

3 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714

8 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

1 High Street DAMPIER WA 6713

1 Shadwick Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714

5 Yule Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

20/03/2024

21/03/2024

27/03/2024

27/03/2024

27/03/2024



